
Fall 2012 Funding Cycle

UFTC

Last Name First Name Email Col/  School Unit Dates Destination $ Funded 
College/School Total

Hickman Robbin robbin.hickman@unlv.edu AHS PT 1/21 - 1/24/13 San Diego, CA 750.00$          

Puentedura Emilio louie.puentedura@unlv.edu AHS PT 2/26 - 3/3/13 Madrid, Spain 750.00$          

Young Daniel daniel.young@unlv.edu AHS PT 2/21 - 1/24/13 San Diego, CA 1,000.00$      

2,500.00$     

Attila Lawrence attila@unlv.nevada.edu CFA ARCH 1/10 - 1/15/13 Honolulu, HI 500.00$          

Grim Jennifer jennifer.grim@unlv.edu CFA MUS 1/10 - 1/14/13 Honolulu, HI 750.00$          

Krysa Taras taras.krysa@unlv.edu CFA MUS 3/19 - 3/30/13 Lviv, Ukraine 225.00$          

LaBounty Anthony tony.labounty@unlv.edu CFA MUS 12/18 - 12/21/12 Chicago, IL 500.00$          

Lister Linda linda.lister@unlv.edu CFA MUS 1/2 - 1/6/13 Portland, OR 750.00$          

Neet Miriam miriam.neet@unlv.edu CFA ARCH 3/20 - 3/24/13 San Francisco, CA 500.00$          

Nowak Glenn glenn.nowak@unlv.edu CFA ARCH 3/27 - 3/30/13 Charlotte, NC 450.00$          

Ryerson Judith judy.ryerson@unlv.edu CFA THA 3/19 - 3/24/13 Milwaukee, WI 500.00$          
Tracy Robert robert.tracy@unlv.edu CFA ART 1/7 - 1/11/13 Pasadena, CA 415.00$          

4,590.00$     

Shan Guogen guogen.shan@unlv.edu CHS EOH 3/10 - 3/13/13 Orlando, FL 500.00$          

$500.00

Bailey Janelle M. janelle.bailey@unlv.edu EDU T&L 1/6 - 1/13/13

New Orleans LA & 

Charleston SC 1,000.00$      

Baker Joshua josh.baker@unlv.edu EDU ECS 11/28 - 12/1/12 Long Beach, CA 895.00$          

Deniz Hasan hasan.deniz@unlv.edu EDU T&L 4/6 - 4/9/13 Puerto Rico 750.00$          

Olson Travis travis.olson@unlv.edu EDU T&L 1/20 - 1/27/13 Orlando, FL 991.00$          

Raines Tara tara.raines@unlv.edu EDU EPY 2/12 - 2/15/13 Seattle, WA 1,000.00$      

Spies Tracy tracy.spies@unlv.edu EDU ECS 2/14 - 2/15/13 Long Beach, CA 400.00$          

Stohlmann Micah micah.stohlmann@unlv.edu EDU T&L 4/27 - 5/1/13 San Francisco, CA 1,000.00$      
Wang Jian wangj2@unlv.nevada.edu EDU T&L 2/15 - 2/19/13 Atlanta, GA 750.00$          
Zhang Shaoan shaoan.zhang@unlv.edu EDU T&L 2/16 - 2/19/13 Atlanta, GA 750.00$          

7,536.00$     

Said Aly aly.said@unlv.edu EGR CEG 4/14 - 4/18/13 Mineapolis, MN 750.00$          

Shrestha Pramen pramen.shrestha@unlv.edu EGR CEG 4/9 - 4/13/13 Dallas, TX 500.00$          
Teng Hualiang (Harry)hualiang.teng@unlv.edu EGR CEG 1/11 - 1/17/13 Washington, DC 1,000.00$      

2,250.00$     
Atici Levent levent.atici@unlv.edu LBA ANT 4/3 - 4/7/13 Honolulu, HI 500.00$          

Barchard Kimberly barchard@unlv.nevada.edu LBA PSY 4/24 - 4/28/13 Reno, NV 450.00$          

Bauer William wbauer@unlv.edu LBA HIS 4/11  - 4/14/13 San Francisco, CA 1,000.00$      

Bock Sheila sheila.bock@unlv.edu LBA IDS 3/26 - 3/31/13 Washington, DC 500.00$          

Brown Stephen stephen.brown@unlv.edu LBA ENG 3/9 - 3/15/13 Dublin, Ireland 500.00$          

Chung Sue Fawn chung@unlv.nevada.edu LBA HIS 4/17 - 4/22/13 Seattle, WA 500.00$          

Clemente Deirdre deirdre.clemente@unlv.edu LBA HIS 4/3 - 4/15/13 Shanghai, China 987.00$          

Dawson Kevin kevin.dawson@unlv.edu LBA HIS 11/29 - 12/2/12 Philadelphia, PA 1,000.00$      

Harry Karen karen.harry@unlv.edu LBA ANT 4/3 - 4/7/13 Honolulu, HI 500.00$          

Monnat Shannon shannon.monnat@unlv.edu LBA SOC 4/10 - 4/13/13 New Orleans, LA 750.00$          

Padoongpatt Mark mark.padoongpatt@unlv.edu LBA IDS 4/17 - 4/21/13 Seattle, WA 750.00$          

Rennels Jennifer jennifer.rennels@unlv.edu LBA PSY 1/17 - 1/20/13 New Orleans, LA 395.00$          

Simmons Alan simmonsa@unlv.nevada.edu LBA ANT 4/3 - 4/7/13 Honolulu, HI 500.00$          

Snyder Joel joel.snyder@unlv.edu LBA PSY 1/3 - 1/5/13 Tucson, AZ 1,000.00$      

Stevens Anne anne.stevens@unlv.edu LBA ENG 4/3 - 4/7/13 Cleveland, OH 750.00$          

10,082.00$   

Hardin Andrew andrew.hardin@unlv.edu LBS MET 1/6 - 1/11/13 Maui, HI 1,000.00$      

Hu Han-fen han-fen.hu@unlv.edu LBS MET 12/15 - 12/19/12 Orlando, FL 1,000.00$      

2,000.00$     

St Pierre SchneiderBarbara

barbara.stpierreschneider@unlv

.edu SON PHY NUR 2/13 - 1/26/13 San Diego, CA 750.00$          

$750.00

Bergquist Kathleen kathleen.bergquist@unlv.edu UA SWK 2/7 - 2/10/13 Malibu, CA 500.00$          

Blumer Markie markie.blumer@unlv.edu UA MFT 2/20 - 2/23/13 Lake Buena Vista, FL 1,000.00$      

Sousa William william.sousa@unlv.edu UA CRJ 3/19 - 3/23/13 Dallas, TX 1,000.00$      
Troshynski Emily emily.troshynski@unlv.edu UA CRJ 3/19 - 3/23/13 Dallas, TX 1,000.00$      
Waddell Jasmine jasmine.waddell@unlv.edu UA SEPA 4/3 - 4/6/13 San Francisco, CA 485.00$          

3,985.00$     

Approved by Gregory Brown Total Awards Fall 2012 $34,193.00

Vice Provost for Faculty, Policy & Research

Office of the Executive Vice President & Provost - 12/1/2012
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